Alaska School Activities Association/First National Bank Alaska
2024 SWIM & DIVE CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

GIRLS

TEAM RESULTS

Champion Eagle River 117
Runner-up Juneau-Douglas 89
3rd South Anchorage 86
4th Colony 49
5th Kodiak 42
5th Service 42
7th West Valley 33
gth Dimond 17
gth Petersburg 17
10t Kenai Central 15
10t Palmer 15
12th Sitka 10
13t Bettye Davis 7
14t North Pole 6
15t Chugiak 4
16t West Anchorage 2
AWARDS

Academic Award: Palmer (3.9)

Sponsored by Donlin Gold

Sportsmanship: Eagle River

Sponsored by OPA

Outstanding Competitor: Reese Woodward (ER)

INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONS

200 Medley Relay
200 Freestyle

200 Ind Medley

50 Freestyle

Diving

100 Butterfly

100 Freestyle

500 Freestyle

200 Freestyle Relay
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
400 Freestyle Relay

GIRLS

Juneau-Douglas

Amy Liddle (JD)

Reese Woodward (ER)
Amaya Rocheleau (KDK)
Charlize McManus (COL)
Reese Woodward (ER)
Lola Woodward

Lelaina Trembath (ER)
Eagle River

Keira Gust (ER)

Lexie Tow (PETER)

Eagle River

BOYS

TEAM RESULTS

Champion
Runner-up
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

13th

15th

16th

17th

17th

19th

AWARDS

Colony

Service

Eagle River
Dimond
Ketchikan
Chugiak
Juneau-Douglas
West Valley
Kodiak

Sitka

Wasilla
Petersburg
Craig

Lathrop

Kenai

North Pole
Palmer
Soldotna

West Anchorage

Academic Award: Service (3.75)
Sponsored by Donlin Gold
Sportsmanship: Ketchikan
Sponsored by OPA

Outstanding Competitor: Wes Mank (ER)

1:51.90
1:55.96
2:10.26
23.96
456.25
57.64
53.80
5:07.30
1:38.58
56.91
1:07.68
3:37.56

BOYS

Eagle River

Blake Fazio (CHS)
Wes Mank (ER)
Tomasz Balaban (SHS)
Travis Thornton (WW)
Isaiah Hulien (COL)
Ben Price (SHS)

Jan Beck (SHS)

Eagle River

Wes Mank (ER)

Jan Beck (SHS)

Colony

1:33.57
1:44.26
1:51.53
21.03
486.25
50.15
45.22
4:44.02
1:26.84
48.65
58.72
3:11.26




