# Alaska School Activities Association/First National Bank Alaska

# **2024 SWIM & DIVE CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS**

### **GIRLS BOYS**

## **TEAM RESULTS**

Champion	Eagle River	117
Runner-up	Juneau-Douglas	89
3 <sup>rd</sup>	South Anchorage	86
4 <sup>th</sup>	Colony	49
5 <sup>th</sup>	Kodiak	42
5 <sup>th</sup>	Service	42
7 <sup>th</sup>	West Valley	33
8 <sup>th</sup>	Dimond	17
8 <sup>th</sup>	Petersburg	17
10 <sup>th</sup>	Kenai Central	15
10 <sup>th</sup>	Palmer	15
12 <sup>th</sup>	Sitka	10
13 <sup>th</sup>	Bettye Davis	7
14 <sup>th</sup>	North Pole	6
15 <sup>th</sup>	Chugiak	4
16 <sup>th</sup>	West Anchorage	2

### **TEAM RESULTS**

Champion	Colony	97
Runner-up	Service	88
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Eagle River	82
4 <sup>th</sup>	Dimond	62
5 <sup>th</sup>	Ketchikan	56
6 <sup>th</sup>	Chugiak	34
7 <sup>th</sup>	Juneau-Douglas	27
8 <sup>th</sup>	West Valley	25
9 <sup>th</sup>	Kodiak	22
10 <sup>th</sup>	Sitka	17
11 <sup>th</sup>	Wasilla	14
12 <sup>th</sup>	Petersburg	9
13 <sup>th</sup>	Craig	5
13 <sup>th</sup>	Lathrop	5
15 <sup>th</sup>	Kenai	4
16 <sup>th</sup>	North Pole	3
17 <sup>th</sup>	Palmer	2
17 <sup>th</sup>	Soldotna	2
19 <sup>th</sup>	West Anchorage	1

### **AWARDS**

Academic Award: Palmer (3.9) Sponsored by Donlin Gold Sportsmanship: Eagle River

Sponsored by OPA

Outstanding Competitor: Reese Woodward (ER)

### **AWARDS**

Academic Award: Service (3.75)

Sponsored by Donlin Gold Sportsmanship: Ketchikan

Sponsored by OPA

Outstanding Competitor: Wes Mank (ER)

### **INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONS**

•	NDIVIDUAL CHAIVIPIO			5016	
		GIRLS		BOYS	
	200 Medley Relay	Juneau-Douglas	1:51.90	Eagle River	1:33.57
	200 Freestyle	Amy Liddle (JD)	1:55.96	Blake Fazio (CHS)	1:44.26
	200 Ind Medley	Reese Woodward (ER)	2:10.26	Wes Mank (ER)	1:51.53
	50 Freestyle	Amaya Rocheleau (KDK)	23.96	Tomasz Balaban (SHS)	21.03
	Diving	Charlize McManus (COL)	456.25	Travis Thornton (WW)	486.25
	100 Butterfly	Reese Woodward (ER)	57.64	Isaiah Hulien (COL)	50.15
	100 Freestyle	Lola Woodward	53.80	Ben Price (SHS)	45.22
	500 Freestyle	Lelaina Trembath (ER)	5:07.30	Jan Beck (SHS)	4:44.02
	200 Freestyle Relay	Eagle River	1:38.58	Eagle River	1:26.84
	100 Backstroke	Keira Gust (ER)	56.91	Wes Mank (ER)	48.65
	100 Breaststroke	Lexie Tow (PETER)	1:07.68	Jan Beck (SHS)	58.72
	400 Freestyle Relay	Eagle River	3:37.56	Colony	3:11.26